
 

COMING 
SOON

We are situated in the heart of Hastings Old Town.
Electric Palace Cinema, 39a High Street,  
Hastings, East Sussex, TN34 3ER
Contact us info@electricpalacecinema.com

Please book your next visit now at:
www.electricpalacecinema.com
Hire the cinema for your private event: www.electricpalacecinema.com/hire

/electricpalace.hastings
/Electric_Palace
/electricpalacehastings
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INDEPENDENT 
CINEMA AND  
ARTS VENUE

Doors and bar open 30mins before start time SPECIAL EVENTS

THE OLD OAK 
Thurs 1 February – 11:00 & 19:30
Fri 2 February – 12:00 Parent & Baby screening 

TOY STORY
Fri 2 February – 16:00 Family Fridays

STOP MAKING SENSE + POST PUNK DISCO
Fri 2 Feb – 19:30 (with disco) & Sun 4 Feb – 19:30 

SCALA!!!
Sat 3 February – 19.30 

SINGIN’ IN THE RAIN
Sun 4 February– 11:00 

THE GREAT ESCAPER  
Thurs 8 February – 11:00 & Sun 11 February 11:00

MARIUS + CLUB CINOCHE FRENCH CLASS
Thurs 8 February– 19:00

POLY STYRENE: I AM A CLICHE
Fri 9 February – 19:30

CONFESSIONAL COLLAGE WORKSHOP
Sat 10 February – 15:00

LAZY GIRLS FILM CLUB HOSTS: SHIVA BABY
Sat 10 February – 19:30

CASABLANCA - VALENTINE’S SPECIAL
Wed 14 February – 19:00 (plus Moroccan de-
lights!)  & Sun 18 February –  11:00

RYE LANE
Thurs 15 February – 11:00

BEFORE SUNRISE (PART 1 OF TRILOGY)
Thurs 15 February – 19:30

E.T.
Fri 16 February  – 19:30 & Sat 17 February 11:00

THE GORGEOUS SHOW VALENTINE’S LOVE IN
Sat 17 February – 19:30

CARAVAGGIO + INTRODUCTION
Sun 18 February – 11:00

QUEER FILM NIGHT: THE GARDEN + INTRO
Sun 18 February – 19:30

LET’S TALK FILM: DEREK JARMAN
Wed 21 February – 19:30

SMOKE SAUNA SISTERHOOD
Thurs 22 February – 11:00 & Sun 25 Feb  –  11:00

HOW TO HAVE SEX
Thurs 22 February – 19:30 & Sat 24 Feb  – 19:30 

GIVE ME PITY + ‘80S DISCO 
Fri 23 February – 19:30

CREATURE WITH THE ATOM BRAIN
Sun 25 February – 19:30

SCRAPPER 
Thurs 29 February – 11:00 & 19:30
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